
14
5

13
5

24
5

23
5

24
5

14
5

24
5

24
5

14
5

24
5

14
5

24
5

14
5

GRO
EN

EW
EG

P
ET

TE
R

ST
R

A
A

T

458910

15
18

75

10

2

4

24

25

26

27

19

16

17

67

03a 21ca 03a 20ca

03a 07ca
04a 00ca

02a 98ca 02a 99ca 02a 11ca02a 11ca02a 09ca 03a 00ca 03a 02ca

03a 25ca

02a 45ca

03a 60ca

03a 57ca

03a 30ca

GRO
EN

EW
EG

P
ET

TE
R

ST
R

A
A

T

458910

15
18

75

10

2

4

24

25

26

27

19

16

17

67

03a 21ca 03a 20ca

03a 07ca
04a 00ca

02a 98ca 02a 99ca 02a 11ca02a 11ca02a 09ca 03a 00ca 03a 02ca

03a 25ca

02a 45ca

03a 60ca

03a 57ca

03a 30ca

14
5

14
5

24
5

14
5

24
5

14
5

13
5

24
5

23
5

24
5

14
5

24
5

24
5

14
5

24
5

14
5

24
5

14
5

ZITRUIMTE

INKOM

TERRAS

EETRUIMTE

KEUKEN

BERGING

TE
LL

ER
S

666

700

381270

38
8

67
1

30
0

VOORGEVEL

ACHTERGEVEL

LINKERGEVEL RECHTERGEVEL
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